
The HP No. 81 Dye Ink Supplies System consists of an
HP No. 81 Dye Ink Cartridge, a HP Dye Printhead and
HP Printhead Cleaner, and makes use of HP Jetexpress
Technology to deliver fast, unattended printing without
compromising image quality.

HP No. 81 Ink Supplies



Designed for professional print service providers
(bureaus, photo labs, repro houses, sign shops, screen
printers and more), quick printers, copy shops and in-
house graphic professionals (agencies, design studios
and corporate design departments).

Ultimate photo quality – including the widest colour
gamut and smoothest colour transitions on HP Large
Format Printers, and print resolutions up to 1200 dpi –
with a complete modular ink system, including six
specially formulated based colours.

Get fast, no-compromise inkjet printing with high-
capacity HP No. 81 Ink Cartridges, nearly one-inch-
wide printheads and HP Jetexpress Technology – 

allowing unattended printing and unrivalled print
speeds, without compromising image quality.

Ensures a low cost per page, because printheads are
separate and have to be less frequently replaced than
cartridges. Embedded HP Smart Technology constantly
monitors and maximises performance, providing user
alerts when printheads need to be replaced.

HP No. 81 Ink Supplies, HP Designjet 5000/5500
Printers and HP Printing Materials are engineered and
tested together to ensure uncompromising print quality,
performance and reliability, for images that are 
always clear and sharp.

Designed for professional print service providers
(bureaus, photo labs, repro houses, sign shops, screen
printers and more), quick printers, copy shops and in-
house graphic professionals (agencies, design studios
and corporate design departments).

The HP No. 81 Dye Value Packs provide production-
printing customers with added cost savings and
convenience – conveniently packaging an ink cartridge,
printhead and printhead cleaner into one easy-to-
purchase box. 

The HP No. 81 Dye-Based Inks contained in HP Value
Packs are formulated to deliver the most brilliant, photo-
realistic images and vivid, full-colour graphics.

HP Jetexpress Technology results in fast, unattended
printing without compromising image quality.
The value pack bundle provides these system
components at an attractive price that is lower than
purchasing them all separately.

Ideal for professional print service providers, copy
shops, graphics professionals and more working with
HP Designjet 5000/5500 Inkjet Printing Systems 
and seeking high-volume, large format supplies for
applications such as retail.

Enhanced productivity due to significant cost savings
compared to buying individual ink cartridges – enabling
users to order more ink at one time, at a lower cost, and
stock more ink supplies.

Just one of a variety of product offerings from which 
HP Designjet 5000/5500 users can choose to meet
their individual printing needs.

HP No. 81 Value Packs

HP No. 81 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks

HP No. 81 Ink Cartridges and Printheads
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Product number

C4950A

C4951A

C4952A

C4953A

C4954A

C4955A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Dimensions (l x w x d)

265 x 114 x 36 mm

265 x 114 x 36 mm

265 x 114 x 36 mm 

265 x 114 x 36 mm 

265 x 114 x 36 mm

265 x 114 x 36 mm

Weight

230 g

230 g 

230 g 

230 g 

230 g 

230 g 

UPC code

0 25184-25262 5

0 25184-25263 2

0 25184-25264 9

0 25184-25265 6

0 25184-25266 3

0 25184-25267 0 

Product number

C5066A

C5067A

C5068A

C5069A

C5070A

C5071A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Dimensions (l x w x d)

297 x 224 x 159 mm

297 x 224 x 159 mm

297 x 224 x 159 mm 

297 x 224 x 159 mm 

297 x 224 x 159 mm

297 x 224 x 159 mm

Weight

3510 g

3510 g

3510 g

3510 g

3510 g

3510 g

UPC code

8 08736-59647 3

8 08736-59648 0

8 08736-59649 7

8 08736-59650 3

8 08736-59651 0

8 08736-59652 7

Product number

C4990A

C4991A

C4992A

C4993A

C4994A

C4995A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Ink volume

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml

Dimensions (l x w x d)

320 x 114 x 89 mm

320 x 114 x 89 mm

320 x 114 x 89 mm

320 x 114 x 89 mm

320 x 114 x 89 mm

320 x 114 x 89 mm

Weight

1180 g

1180 g

1180 g

1180 g

1180 g

1180 g

UPC code

0 25184-25268 7

0 25184-25269 4

0 25184-25270 0

0 25184-25271 7

0 25184-25272 4

0 25184-25273 1

Product specifications value packs

Ink volume per cartridge

680 ml each

680 ml each

680 ml each

680 ml each

680 ml each

680 ml each

HP No. 81 Value Packs: ink cartridge, printhead, printhead cleaner, not for individual sale*
The HP No. 81 Value Packs include an ink cartridge, printhead and printhead cleaner in one box, providing production-printing customers with added cost savings and convenience.

Product specifications multipacks
HP No. 81 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks: 3 ink cartridges of the same colour, not for individual sale*
HP No. 81 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks improve productivity for large-format ink customers by providing significant cost savings for high-volume users.

Product specifications printheads
HP No. 81 Printheads*

Product specifications ink cartridges
HP No. 81 Ink Cartridges*

Product number

C4930A

C4931A

C4932A

C4933A

C4934A

C4935A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Ink volume

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml 

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml

Dimensions (l x w x d)

320 x 114 x 56 mm

320 x 114 x 56 mm 

320 x 114 x 56 mm 

320 x 114 x 56 mm

320 x 114 x 56 mm

320 x 114 x 56 mm

Weight

950 g

950 g 

950 g

950 g

950 g

950 g

UPC code

0 25184-25256 4

0 25184-25257 1

0 25184-25258 8

0 25184-25259 5

0 25184-25260 1

0 25184-25261 8

*Warranty statement: 
HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty 
does not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. 
You may also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer’s warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer’s warranty.
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For more information about HP Large Format Printing Material,
visit www.hp.com/go/designjet/supplies

© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change
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