



The HP No. 81 Dye Ink Supplies System consists of an HP No. 81 Dye Ink Cartridge, a HP Dye Printhead and HP Printhead Cleaner, and makes use of HP Jetexpress Technology to deliver fast, unattended printing without compromising image quality.



HP No. 81 Ink Cartridges and Printheads

Designed for professional print service providers (bureaus, photo labs, repro houses, sign shops, screen printers and more), quick printers, copy shops and inhouse graphic professionals (agencies, design studios and corporate design departments).

Ultimate photo quality – including the widest colour gamut and smoothest colour transitions on HP Large Format Printers, and print resolutions up to 1200 dpi – with a complete modular ink system, including six specially formulated based colours.

Get fast, no-compromise inkjet printing with highcapacity HP No. 81 Ink Cartridges, nearly one-inchwide printheads and HP Jetexpress Technology – allowing unattended printing and unrivalled print speeds, without compromising image quality.

Ensures a low cost per page, because printheads are separate and have to be less frequently replaced than cartridges. Embedded HP Smart Technology constantly monitors and maximises performance, providing user alerts when printheads need to be replaced.

HP No. 81 Ink Supplies, HP Designjet 5000/5500 Printers and HP Printing Materials are engineered and tested together to ensure uncompromising print quality, performance and reliability, for images that are always clear and sharp.

HP No. 81 Value Packs

Designed for professional print service providers (bureaus, photo labs, repro houses, sign shops, screen printers and more), quick printers, copy shops and inhouse graphic professionals (agencies, design studios and corporate design departments).

The HP No. 81 Dye Value Packs provide production-printing customers with added cost savings and convenience – conveniently packaging an ink cartridge, printhead and printhead cleaner into one easy-to-purchase box.

The HP No. 81 Dye-Based Inks contained in HP Value Packs are formulated to deliver the most brilliant, photorealistic images and vivid, full-colour graphics.

HP Jetexpress Technology results in fast, unattended printing without compromising image quality. The value pack bundle provides these system components at an attractive price that is lower than purchasing them all separately.

HP No. 81 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks

Ideal for professional print service providers, copy shops, graphics professionals and more working with HP Designjet 5000/5500 Inkjet Printing Systems and seeking high-volume, large format supplies for applications such as retail.

Enhanced productivity due to significant cost savings compared to buying individual ink cartridges – enabling users to order more ink at one time, at a lower cost, and stock more ink supplies.

Just one of a variety of product offerings from which HP Designjet 5000/5500 users can choose to meet their individual printing needs.

Product specifications ink cartridges

HP No. 81 Ink Cartridges*

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Dimensions (l x w x d)	Weight	UPC code
C4930A	black	680 ml	320 x 114 x 56 mm	950 g	0 25184-25256 4
C4931A	cyan	680 ml	320 x 114 x 56 mm	950 g	0 25184-25257 1
C4932A	magenta	680 ml	320 x 114 x 56 mm	950 g	0 25184-25258 8
C4933A	yellow	680 ml	320 x 114 x 56 mm	950 g	0 25184-25259 5
C4934A	light cyan	680 ml	320 x 114 x 56 mm	950 g	0 25184-25260 1
C4935A	light magenta	680 ml	320 x 114 x 56 mm	950 g	0 25184-25261 8

Product specifications printheads

HP No. 81 Printheads*

Product number	Colour	Dimensions (l x w x d)	Weight	ht UPC code	
C4950A	black	265 x 114 x 36 mm	230 g	0 25184-25262 5	
C4951A	cyan	265 x 114 x 36 mm	230 g	0 25184-25263 2	
C4952A	magenta	265 x 114 x 36 mm	230 g	0 25184-25264 9	
C4953A	yellow	265 x 114 x 36 mm	230 g	0 25184-25265 6	
C4954A	light cyan	265 x 114 x 36 mm	230 g	0 25184-25266 3	
C4955A	light magenta	265 x 114 x 36 mm	230 g	0 25184-25267 0	

Product specifications value packs

HP No. 81 Value Packs: ink cartridge, printhead, printhead cleaner, not for individual sale *

The HP No. 81 Value Packs include an ink cartridge, printhead and printhead cleaner in one box, providing production-printing customers with added cost savings and convenience.

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Dimensions (I x w x d)	Weight	UPC code
C4990A	black	680 ml	320 x 114 x 89 mm	1180 g	0 25184-25268 7
C4991A	cyan	680 ml	320 x 114 x 89 mm	1180 g	0 25184-25269 4
C4992A	magenta	680 ml	320 x 114 x 89 mm	1180 g	0 25184-25270 0
C4993A	yellow	680 ml	320 x 114 x 89 mm	1180 g	0 25184-25271 7
C4994A	light cyan	680 ml	320 x 114 x 89 mm	1180 g	0 25184-25272 4
C4995A	light magenta	680 ml	320 x 114 x 89 mm	1180 g	0 25184-25273 1

Product specifications multipacks

HP No. 81 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks: 3 ink cartridges of the same colour, not for individual sale*

HP No. 81 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks improve productivity for large-format ink customers by providing significant cost savings for high-volume users.

Product number	Colour	Ink volume per cartridge	Dimensions ($l \times w \times d$)	Weight	UPC code
C5066A	black	680 ml each	297 x 224 x 159 mm	3510 g	8 08736-59647 3
C5067A	cyan	680 ml each	297 x 224 x 159 mm	3510 g	8 08736-59648 0
C5068A	magenta	680 ml each	297 x 224 x 159 mm	3510 g	8 08736-59649 7
C5069A	yellow	680 ml each	297 x 224 x 159 mm	3510 g	8 08736-59650 3
C5070A	light cyan	680 ml each	297 x 224 x 159 mm	3510 g	8 08736-59651 0
C5071A	light magenta	680 ml each	297 x 224 x 159 mm	3510 g	8 08736-59652 7

* Warranty statement:

HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty does not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. You may also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer's warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer's warranty.



© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

